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28 November 2014

NOTIFICATION

GENERAL HOLIDAYS for Faculty, Staff and Students of SMVITM will be restricted to
17 only during the calendar year: 2015 and are as follows:

Date Day On account of
15-01-2015 Thursday Makara Sankranthi
26-01-2015 Monday Republic Day
21-03-2015 Saturday Chandramana Ugadi
03-04-2015 Friday Good Friday
14-04-2015 Tuesday Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanthi
18-07-2015 Saturday Kutub —E-Ramzan
15-08-2015 Saturday Independence Day
17-09-2015 Thursday Varasiddhi Vinayaka Vrata
24-09-2015 Thursday Bakrid
02-10-2015 Friday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi
22-10-2015 Thursday Maha Navami
23-10-2015 Friday Vijayadashami
24-10-2015 Saturday Last Day of Moharam
10-11-2015 Tuesday Naraka Chathurdashi
11-11-2015 Wednesday Deepavali
24-12-2015 Thursday Ed-Milad
25-12-2015 Friday Christmas

%M&QM

Radhakrishna S. Aithal
Principal /
SHRI MADHW&‘J&D&?&Q !
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY &_ .ﬂmf‘ fj&ﬁﬁm
Vishwothama Nagar Ldupi Dist.
BANTAKAL -574 15



Shri Madhwa Vadiraja Institute of Technology and Management
(A Unit of Shri Sode Vadiraja Mutt Education Trust®)
Vishwothama Nagar, Bantakal - 574 115, Udupi District, Karnataka, INDIA

BE, M.Tech,, Ph.D., FIE, MIEEE, MISTE
PRINCIPAL

28 November 2014

NOTIFICATION

Sub: Restricted Holidays for the year 2015.

In addition to the General Holidays, SMVITM employees may utilize any TWO of the following
Restricted Holidays (see Annexure-I) during the calendar year: 2015, with prior permission from the

sanctioning authority.

ANNEXURE -1

List of allowed Restricted Holidays for the year 2015 at SMVITM:

Date Day On account of
01-01-2015 Thursday New Year
28-01-2015 Wednesday Shri Madhwa Navami
28-03-2015 Saturday Sriramanavami
04-04-2015 Saturday Holy Saturday
03-06-2015 Wednesday Shab-e-barat
14-07-2015 Tuesday Shab-e-Khader
28-08-2015 Friday Shri Varamahalakshmi Vrata
05-09-2015 Saturday Shri Krishna Janmasthami
08-09-2015 Tuesday Feast of the Nativity of Mary
25-11-2015 Wednesday Gurunanak Jayanthi
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